9824907832, BHAGWANDAS: 9850544345

( Composition Dealer)

1  

1.00KECHAIN  72.00 80.00 1  80  0.00

1.00BOTTEL  121.50 135.00 1  135  0.00

1.00BAG  639.00 710.00 1  710  0.00

1.00CONATINER  54.00 60.00 1  60  0.00

1.00SALE  153.00 170.00 1  170  0.00

1040.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND FORTY ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  5.00

1155  116

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1040.00

Warrenty :-